Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BUCARAMANGA
BARRANGUILLA
CAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.498
254
262
153
70
7
49
37
2.330

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION

TA

VOLUMEN

Millones ($)
9.713,30
5.075,52
1.809,32
1.034,26
977,86
39,13
4.807,71
743,14

24.200,25

ENVIADA POR SUCURSAL

B BOGOTA

B WEDELLIN

CAL

B SARRANDULLA  43%

W SUCARAMANG

B CARTAGENA 18.9%
PEREIRA 3
Totat

100.0%

B 50E0TA 64.5%
B MEDELLIN 105%
CAL M2%

B BARRANDUNLA  BE%
B SUCARAMANGA  30%

WAMZALES 03
B CARTAGENA 1%
B FEREIRA 16%
Totat 100.0%
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